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This list of on-system natural gas marketers has been compiled and provided by New Mexico Gas Company solely as a 
convenience.  New Mexico Gas Company, nor any of its employees, recommend, endorse or make any representation of any 
marketer herein, nor assume any liability with respect to the use of this information.  This list will be updated periodically, and 
any on-system natural gas marketer may contact the Transportation Services Department to be included, or to make corrections 

and changes. 

BP Energy 
Don Adam 
West Origination 
1010 N. 500 E. Suite 200 
North Salt Lake, UT 84054 
Office: (713) 323-0370 
Cell: (281) 382-3725 
don.adam@bp.com 

Symmetry Energy Solutions 
Josh Trujillo 
12000 N Pecos St., Suite 300  
Westminster, CO 80234 
Cell: (505) 377-3718 
Josh.trujillo@symmetryenergy.com 

Tiger Natural Gas Inc. 
Janet Aery/Stephen Aery 
7812 East 108th Street South, Ste C 
Tulsa, OK 74133 
Office: (918) 551-1214/ (918) 551-1206 
Cell: (918) 724-8419/ (918) 361-2505  
Fax: (918) 491-6659 
jaery@tigernaturalgas.com 
saery@tigernaturalgas.com 

Summit Energy 
Scott Degering 
201 South Main, 20th fl. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
Office: (801) 869-1707 
Cell: (801) 721-2348 
sdegering@summitcorp.net 

Twin Eagle 
Maccoy Morgan 
8847 W Sam Houston Parkway N 
Houston, TX 77040 
Office: (281) 653-0551 
Cell: (281) 705-8271 
maccoy.morgan@twineagle.com 
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